
ADAC Kart Masters 2019
Klasse Academy Gesamt

Meisterschaftsstand per 29.09.2019

Punkte

Nr. Name
gesamt

46

46

28
42 53 56 29 55

Bauchmüller (R) Leon

Wackersdorf

07. Apr 28. Apr 07. Jul 18. Aug 29. Sep

Wackersdorf Ampfing Oschersleben Kerpen

Wohnort

1
Andrisani Gianni

GER-Harrislee

Pos

30075 75 75 75 -

2 235
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28

72

72

16

16

9

42 53 56 29 55

45 43 11 60 51
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GER-Bendingbostel

Schächer Lukas

GER-Steinhöring

Saia Elijah Alessandro

GER-Deggingen

Gridjan (R) Lukas
40 33

2 235

3 210

5 193

4 20760 35 32 35 45

32 46 42
9

22

22

24

24

8

GER-Marktheidenfeld

Wehrli (R) Luca Maximilian

40 335 19332 46 42

7 141

6 164
RSA-Kapstadt

König Keziah Leon

GER-Duisburg

18 31 29 36 50

29 27 32 33 20

8 127
Wiskirchen Philip

27 26 26 27 21
8

8 127
GER-Euskirchen

27 26 26 27 21
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